" Well. [ Battery -

'HAYS-CANTRALL 43-12

DUKE GAS COMPANY LLC

WELLBORE D

IAGRAM

B

Sec-Twn-Rng -
2 -T2S - R44W

County-& State.
YUMA, CO

General Info
APl #:

KB Elevation:
GL Elevation:

Spud Date:

Completion Date:

TVD:
MD:
Last PBTD:

¥

Prepared Date: 1/21/22
Prepared By: AB

05-125-8128

3666
3680

8/19/98

2000
2000
1760

23/8 TBG @ 1650

PACKER @927

1L

A

a

Surface Casing
7 inch (OD)
20 # {weight)
J55 grade
225 depth from KB
0 cement top
115 sacks of cement
9.875 inch (OD) HOLE SIZE

Production Casing
4.5 inch (OD)
10.5 # (weight)
J55 grade
2000 depth from KB
866 cement top
75 sacks of cement
6.25 inch (OD) HOLE SIZE

B

Open Perforations
1661
1675

PBTD

TD= 2000'




